FJ-BL6-FM7-O
FIRE RATED CEILING LIGHT
Catalog # Prepared by
L
E
D
 C
E

test no. LCZP22060184
tested in accordance to LC-I-902 GMS-2000
ORDERING GUIDE
Ceiling Light Series Wattage Input Voltage Color Temperature
□ FJ-BL4-FM55-O □  10.5 |10.5W □ 120  | 120V □ 30K | 3000K
□ FJ-BL4-SFM55-O □  15 |15W □ 40K | 4000K
□ FJ-BL6-FM7-O  □ 50K | 5000K
□ FJ-BL6-SFM7-O □ 60K | 6000K
□ 3CCT | 3000K,4000K,5000K
Dimmable Luminous Flux Finish CRI
□ Triac | Triac dimming □ 720lm □ WH | White □ 80 | 80+
□ 1230lm □ BK  | Black □ 90 | 90+